
C R U I S E  A S I A  B Y  D E S T I N AT I O N  A S I A  C O N TA C T  D E TA I L S

*MYANMAR

MALAYSIA
MC Tham | Cruise Manager

tham@cruise-asia.com

CAMBODIA
Richard Casswell | General Manager
richard.casswell@destination-asia.com

*CHINA

THAILAND
Mark Morgan | Head of Operations

mark.morgan@destination-asia.com

VIETNAM
Trieu Hoang | Cruise Manager
trieu.hoang@destination-asia.com

JAPAN
Theo Dunkley | Director of Cruise Operations
theo@cruise-asia.com

HONG KONG
Michael Mou | General Manager

michael.mou@destination-asia.com

INDONESIA
Agus Jaya Susila | Cruise Manager

aguswi@cruise-asia.com

SINGAPORE
Carolina Teo | Cruise Manger
carolina.teo@destination-asia.com

THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

HEAD OFFICE
2034/93-96 Italthai Tower, 21st Floor,

New Petchburi Road, Huaykwang, Bangkok 
10310, Thailand

Tel : (66) 2 127 5888

Alvin Materi  | Regional Director
alvin@cruise-asia.com

m : (64) 21 447278

*For operations in Cambodia, China and Myanmar, please contact alvin@cruise-asia.com




